LNP

5.NP L NP

4.01
4.02
4.03

VYTAHOVA SACHTA
SCHODISTE
SPOJOVACI KRCEK

4,04 BALKON

4,05 RESTAURACE
4.06  wc MUzl

4,07 wc ZENY

4,08 BEZBARIEROVE WC
4.09  VENKOVNI TERASA

410
L1
412
413
LAk
415
416
L7
418

KUCHYNE
PRIPRAVNA
ZADVERI

SATNA

UMYVARNA
VYTAH-KUCHYNE
VYTAHOVA SACHTA
VENKOVNI SCHODISTE
CHLADICI BOXY
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o 5.01 MEZANIN
r<:j/ - \ 5.02 scHoDiSTE
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